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JE (]
(EVEIERES 125.0+0.7um
WEEAR 245+5um
O/ B [F) 0 BE R 22 <0.6um
ALEAN A FE <1.0%
<0. 4dB/km (J+ 1310nm/1383nm)
B2/
<0. 3dB/km (K 1550nm)
<3. 5ps/nm-km (P 1288nm~1339nm)
(EEN:1 <5. 3ps/nmkm (K 1271nm~1360nm)
<18. Ops/nmkm (YK 1550nm)
FOHBK 1300nm~1324nm
R F OB REE <0. 092ps/nm*km
(RN <0. 2ps/ Vkm (=20 #645@1550nm) , Q (HEF) =0.01%
BUEPA A ce 1260nm
S B <0. 1dB (K 1625nm 4k, LA 30mm 25 fh 24204 5% 100 [8)5)
WAL b =100kpsi (0. 69Gpa)

3.2 A EBEEK (OM1/0M2/0OM3/0M4)
ST AT SR B OM1/0M2/0M3/0M4, PEREE R T %

J& Ala.1(0M2) | Ala.2(0M3) | Ala.3(0M4) | Alb(OM1)
SEHEA 50+2.5um 62.5+3um
(ENVANER 125.0+1um 125.0+2um
WEHR 245410.0um

O/ Z R BER 2 <1.5um

BEA B <1.0% <2. 0%
SEAE <6. 0%

N 850nm 2.5 dB/km (J&%i)= 3.0dB dB/km) 3.0 dB/km
i 1300nm 0.8 dB/km (f%%5)5 1.0 dB/km) 1.0 dB/km
WE N 95 MHz. km @850nm 500 1500 3500 200

A RS 98 MHz. km @850nm RIE X 2000 4700 g X
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o5 2k 37. 5mm 100 0.5/0. 5dB

@850/1300nm 15mm = 2 1/1 dB s Y

T K 1295~ 1340nm 1320~ 1365nm
VAL ipu =100kpsi (0.69GPa)

AFEMH. RY

T A G. 652D/0M1/0M2/0M3/0M4
ps LSZH
A#hZE (mm) 0.9 (£0.05)

W5 RAL5015. #% RAL2008. 4% RAL6001. A% RAL8003. K RAL7000. [
EEZEHEi | RAL9010. £ RAL3000. 2 RAL9005. #% RAL1021. %5 RAL4005. F4L
RAL3015. T4 RAL6027 (ZH8 IEC TR 63194-2019 HIFqHHruE)

s &R

36 LA BT I {0 LSZH, {553 RAL1021
TR ICEN T 1# 28# 3# -eeeet R SE PR, foR 128)
Mk LSZH
S i B TE(0 RAL1021/0M1 2K €5 RAL7000/0M2 455 RAL2008/OM3 75 4% {f
RAL6027/0M4 %£%' 2% RAL4003/0M5 #745£% PANTONE373C
TAE /AR -20°C~60C

TR E CKR/ %D 1000 K /% 2000 K /FEEH - H € X

WER: M4 RIVERBEHEHOA

5. ¢8RS EK
EHC | B | AR i | R TRERE | SO |y | BEEE
mm kg/km
2 s 0.940.05 0.540.2 0.4 3.0%0.2 HOR 10
430 0.940.05 0.84+0.2 0.7 4.04+0.2 HOR 15
6 r 0.940.05 1.0+0.2 0.9 5.240.2 HOR 25
8 ith 0.940.05 1.04+0.2 0.9 5.6+0.2 HOR 27
12 0.940.05 1.0+0.2 0.9 6.31+0.2 HOR 35
16 s 0.940.05 1.24+0.2 1.1 7.6+0.2 HOR 46
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24 15 0.940.05 1.240.2 1.1 8.840.2 R 60
36 % 0.940.05 1.240.2 1.1 17.240.4 | 3%12 %% -
48 it 0.940.05 1.240.2 1.1 17.440.4 | 4%12 3% -
72 1% 0.940.05 1.240.2 1.1 20.440.4 | 6%12 %%
96 i 0.940.05 1.240.2 1.1 24.440.4 | 8%12%% -
144 & 0.640.05 1.240.2 1.1 22.840.4 | 12%12 % -
RS =F :':
6.4 SINER
N Z O PO NI RE AN N R TR
JEJw 77 (N/100mm) TR (D=L B
i K1 o ;N
<4 350 200 10D 20D
<12 1000 300 10D 20D
>12 % 1000 300 10D 20D
WEZEREI (D >1.0, <8.9
FIEMN S (GPa) =0. 69
AR (%) <0.3

h. FmB%. ESh5EC

— ARG A5 S

DLt RY Zi it 5 /1000m #ifit5/2000m
2 A B
4 B C
6 C C
8 C D
12 C D
16 D E
24 E F
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36 F G

48 H -
— AR

B kAN | X #HE (Kg) FWESL (m) | NEER () | HEEE (mm)

A 350%230%340 1.5 350 230 340
B 400%230%340 2 400 230 340
C 500%320%450 3 500 320 450
D 600+320%540 5 600 320 540
E 700%450%690 19 700 450 690
F 750%450%690 21 750 450 690
G 850%450%690 23 850 450 690
H 1300%450%690 35 1300 450 690

— BRI MR ERE . BB, 520. 5mm
— B A KA HAE, —KISEARS b, —IKIGAE SR s
—HA R OEBURANR 5 SR AR ID 2 (1 #E 8 RS /T A0mm;

— B i ] RE R AP, L PR i B R RS A AN D B, DA 5
— BRI, AT, SR RN RS2 R,

7. WJEER

RS FE AR A%

D171-X GJFJH/GJFJH-J = P B 5864 9/125 (0S2) HEFKEE: 2000
D172-X GJFJH/GJFJH-] E N ML LK NS 62.5/125 (OM1) HEFKEE: 2000
D172B-X GJFJH/GJFJH-] EHN L EHOLL 50/125 (OM2) HEFKE: 2000
D172C-X GJFJH/GJFJH-] EHN L EHOLL 50/125 (OM3) HEFKE: 2000
D172D-X GJFJH/GJFJH-] EN ZHLZ EHOLL 50/125 (0M4) HEFKE: 2000
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